






































AAAAA Volleyball Region Representatives

Region I – AAAAA					Region II – AAAAA 
Mindy Salley						Lynn Avant
Woodmont High School					Hillcrest High School
2831 West Georgia Rd.					3665 S Industrial Dr.
Piedmont, SC  29673					Simpsonville, SC  29681	
SCHOOL:   864-355-8600				SCHOOL:  864-355-3500
HOME:	    						HOME:     
CELL:	    864-933-2261				CELL:         864-680-7256		
FAX:							FAX:	    864-355-3382
EMAIL:  msalley@greenville.k12.sc.us 			EMAIL:  lavant@greenville.k12.sc.us 	 
                                     					
Region III – AAAAA 					Region IV – AAAAA 
Paula Kirkland					 	Carrie Christian
Dorman High School					Nation Ford  High School
1050 Cavalier Way					1400 A. O. Jones Boulevard
Roebuck, SC  29376					Fort Mill, SC  29715
SCHOOL:   864-342-8915				SCHOOL:  803-835-0000
HOME:      						HOME:     
CELL:          864-809-6934				CELL:	    704-299-6009
FAX:	    864-342-8996 				FAX:	    803-835-0010
EMAIL:  kirklapa@spart6.org 				EMAIL:  carrie.christian2@outlook.com     

Region V – AAAAA					Region VI – AAAAA
Mary Hall						Brittany Drew
Blythewood High School				Carolina Forest High School
							700 Gardner Ferry Road
							Myrtle Beach, SC  29579
SCHOOL:   						SCHOOL:   843-236-7997
HOME:      						HOME:       
CELL:         						CELL:	     843-421-5302
FAX:	     						FAX:	     843-236-7504
EMAIL:  mhall@richland2.org 				EMAIL:  bdrew@horrycountyschools.org 

Region VII – AAAAA 					 
Alexis Glover						
Wando High School					
1560 Mathis Ferry Road					
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464					
SCHOOL:  843-849-2830					
HOME:     843-884-5352					 
CELL:       							
FAX:	    843-849-2890				
EMAIL:  ahglover@comcast.com			 




AAAA Volleyball Region Representatives

Region I – AAAA					Region II – AAAA			
Tina Hall						Susan Meadows	
D.W. Daniel High School					Eastside High School
140 Blue and Gold BLVD.				1300 Bushy Creek Road
Central, SC  29630					Taylors, SC  29687
SCHOOL:  864-397-2900					SCHOOL:  864-355-2800
HOME:	    						HOME:	    
CELL:	    						CELL:	    864-505-1729
FAX:	   864-654-9608					FAX:	    
EMAIL:	   KristinaHall@pickens.k12.sc.us		EMAIL:  smeadows@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Region III – AAAA 					Region IV – AAAA 
David Deyton						Malynda Young
South Pointe High School				Aiken High School
801 Neely Road						449 Rutland Drive
Rock Hill, SC  29730					Aiken, SC  29801
SCHOOL:   803-980-2100				SCHOOL:  803-641-2500
HOME:	    						HOME:      
CELL:	     						CELL:         803-682-2206
FAX:	   803-980-2159  				FAX:  	    803-641-2501
EMAIL:	ddeyton@rhmail.org 				EMAIL:  myoung@acpsd.net 

Region V – AAAA					Region VI – AAAA 
Mary Jo Jenny						Gequana Thomas
Chapin High School					Lakewood High School
300 Columbia Avenue					Furman Middle School
Chapin, SC 29036					3400 Bethel Church Road  	
SCHOOL:   803-575-5400				SCHOOL:  803-481-8519
HOME:	     						HOME:     				      CELL:	     						CELL:         803-464-1274
FAX:	     						FAX:          803-481-8923
EMAIL:  mjenny@lexrich5.org 		 		EMAIL:   gequana.thomas@sumterschools.net  

Region VII – AAAA					Region VIII – AAAA 
Jennifer Gravely					Garrett Talarczyk		
St. James High School					Hilton Head Island High School		
10800 Highway 707					70 Wilborn Road		
Murrells Inlet, SC  29576				Hilton Head, SC  29926		
SCHOOL:  843-650-5600  				SCHOOL:  843-689-4800
HOME:							HOME:     
CELL:							CELL:        
FAX:	    843-650-1004				FAX:	   843-689-4947
EMAIL:	 jgravely@horrycountyschools.net		EMAIL:  Garret.talarczyk@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

AAA Volleyball Region Representatives

Region I – AAA						Region II – AAA 
Kristen Fouts						Brooke Passini
Crescent High School					Powdersville High School		
9104 Hwy 81 South					145 Hood Road		
Iva, SC 29655						Greenville, SC  29611	
SCHOOL:   864-352-6175				SCHOOL:  864-312-5641
HOME:							HOME:
CELL:	    864-314-3547				Cell:          
FAX:	    864-352-2308				FAX:          864-312-5640
EMAIL:  foutsk@anderson3.k12.sc.us   			EMAIL: 	 PassiniE@anderson1.k12.sc.us 

Region III – AAA					Region IV – AAA 
Brooke Ridings						Paige Wilson
Broome High School					Camden High School
381 Cherry Hill Road					1022 Ehrneclou Drive
Spartanburg, SC  29307					Camden, SC  29020
SCHOOL:  864-279-6700					SCHOOL:  803-425-8930
HOME:	    						HOME:     803-427-1018
CELL:	    						Cell:	   803-424-2861
FAX:	    864-279-6710				FAX:	   
EMAIL: 	bridings@spartanburg3.org 		EMAIL:  wilsonp@kcsd.k12.sc.us  

Region V – AAA						Region VI – AAA 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jackie Shealy						Michelle Altman
Gilbert High School					Aynor High School
840 Main Street						201 Jordanville Road  
Gilbert, SC 29054					Aynor, SC  29511
SCHOOL:  803-821-1900					SCHOOL:  843-488-7100
HOME:	    						HOME:      
CELL:	   803-260-2521					CELL:	    843-601-2219
FAX:	   803-821-1903  				FAX:	    843-488-7101
EMAIL:	jshealy@lexington1.net 			EMAIL:  altman001@horrycountyschools.net 

Region VII – AAA					Region VIII – AAA 
Cindy Baggot						Tina Franklin
Bishop England High School				Bluffton High School
363 Seven Farms Drive					12 H. E. McCracken Circle
Charleston, SC  29492					Bluffton, SC  29910
SCHOOL:  843- 849-9599				SCHOOL:  843-706-8800
HOME:	    						HOME:	    
CELL:	   843-442-1071					CELL:	    
FAX:	   843- 849-7849				FAX: 	    
EMAIL:  cynthia_baggott@charleston.k12.sc.usm 	EMAIL:   tina.franklin@beaufort.k12.sc.us    


AA Volleyball Region Representatives

Region I – AA						Region II – AA
Jan Carino						Krystal Brown	
St. Joseph Catholic School				Abbeville High School			
100 St. Joseph's Drive					701 Washington Street		
Greenville, SC  29607					Abbeville, SC  29620
SCHOOL:   864-234-9009				SCHOOL:   864-366-5916
HOME:	     						HOME:         
CELL:	     						CELL:  	    864-828-0836      
FAX:	    864-234-5516				FAX:	    864-366-4939
EMAIL:	  jcarino@sjcatholicschool.org 			EMAIL:  Kbrown@acsdsc.org 

Region III – AA 						Region IV – AA
Anita Mobley						Andy Johnson
Keenan High School					North Central High School
361 Pisgah Church Road					3000 Lockhart Rd
Columbia, SC 29203					Kershaw, SC  29067			
SCHOOL:   						SCHOOL:  803-432-9858
HOME:	     						HOME:      
CELL:	     						CELL:         
FAX:	     						FAX:  	    
EMAIL:	anita.mobley@richlandone.org 			EMAIL:  andy.johnson@kcsdschools.net 

Region V – AA						Region VI – AA
Laval Anderson						Kayla Klinger	
Allendale Fairfax High School				Woodland High School		
3581 Allendale Fairfax Highway				4128 Highway 78	
Fairfax, SC  29827					Dorchester  SC  29437		
SCHOOL:   803-584-2311				SCHOOL:  843-563-5956
HOME:	     						HOME:      
CELL:	    803-450-8320				CELL:         
FAX:	    803-584-1787				FAX:  	   843-563-5997
EMAIL:	 levalanderson@yahoo.com		 	EMAIL:  kklinger@dd4.k12.sc.us   

Region VII – AA
Kimberly Bean							
Latta High School							
618 N. Richardson St.							
Latta, SC  29565							
SCHOOL:   843-752-5751						 
HOME:	     						 
CELL:	     						 
FAX:	    843-752-2707 							    
EMAIL:	  kbean@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us 


A Volleyball Region Representatives

Region I – A						Region II – A 
Mickie Ellis						Catlin Tiller
Dixie High School					McBee High School
PO Box 158						264 E. Pine Avenue
Due West, SC  29639					McBee, SC  29101
SCHOOL:  864-379-2186					SCHOOL:  843-335-8251	
HOME:	    864-379-3434				HOME:	    
CELL:	    						CELL:	    
FAX:	    864-379-8187				FAX:	    843-335-6515
EMAIL:  mellis@acsdsc.org 	EMAIL:  ctiller@chesterfieldschools.org  	 

Region III – A 	Region IV – A 
Gail Johnson						Katie Bell	
Ridge Spring-Monetta High School	Lowcountry Leadership
10 J. P. Kneece Drive	5139-A GIBSON ROAD
Monetta, SC  29105	HOLLYWOOD, SC  29449
SCHOOL:  803-685-2100					SCHOOL:  843-889-5527
HOME:	    						HOME: 	   
CELL:	    803-439-5588				CELL:	    
FAX:	    						FAX:          843-889-5529
EMAIL:  gjohnson@aikencountypublicschools.net 	EMAIL:  kbell@lowcountryleadership.org 

Region V – A 						Region VI – A 
Ron Nester						Damian Johno
Branchville High School					Cross High School
1349 Dorange Road					1293 Old Highway 6
Branchville, SC  29432					Cross, SC  29436
SCHOOL:  803-274-8875					SCHOOL:  843-899-8900
HOME:							HOME:	    843-753-3414
CELL:         803-707-7006				CELL:	    843-312-5338
FAX:	    803-274-8645				FAX:	    843-899-8910
EMAIL:  ronald.nester@ocsd4sc.net 			EMAIL:  johnod@berkeley.k12.sc.us 

Region VII – A						
Bill Spivey					
Lake View High School							
401 E. 3rd Ave.									
Lake View, SC  29536				
SCHOOL:    843-	759-3009			
HOME:	    							    
CELL:	     					
FAX:	     						
EMAIL:  Spiveyt@dillon.k12.sc.us 			 
